
                Vendor Name --->

            Location ---------->

BID SCHEDULE: APPRENTICESHIP
Item 

#
Bid Item Description Unit

Plan 

Qty
Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 APPRENTICESHIP INCENTIVE CALC 1 2,000.00$        $         2,000.00 2,000.00$      $         2,000.00 2,000.00$      $         2,000.00 2,000.00$      $         2,000.00 2,000.00$      $         2,000.00 2,000.00$      $         2,000.00 2,000.00$      $         2,000.00 2,000.00$     $        2,000.00 

2 APPRENTICESHIP PENALTY CALC -1  $      2,000.00  $        (2,000.00)  $     2,000.00  $        (2,000.00)  $     2,000.00  $        (2,000.00)  $     2,000.00  $        (2,000.00)  $     2,000.00  $        (2,000.00)  $     2,000.00  $        (2,000.00)  $     2,000.00  $        (2,000.00)  $    2,000.00  $       (2,000.00)

 $                    -    $                    -    $                    -    $                    -    $                    -    $                    -    $                    -    $                   -   

Amount Listed on Bid Form  $         4,000.00  $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                  -   

Difference  $       (4,000.00)  $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -   

BID SCHEDULE: CAMPUS HIGHLANDS NORTH
Item 

#
Bid Item Description Unit

Plan 

Qty
Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 MINOR CHANGE FA 1 5,000.00$        $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 $5,000.00  $        5,000.00 

2 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING LS 1  $      8,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     3,450.00  $         3,450.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     2,200.00  $         2,200.00  $     2,100.00  $         2,100.00  $   11,900.00  $       11,900.00  $   11,500.00  $       11,500.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

3 ROADWAY SURVEYING LS 1  $      8,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     7,560.00  $         7,560.00  $     1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     7,700.00  $         7,700.00  $     7,500.00  $         7,500.00  $     4,632.00  $         4,632.00  $     4,500.00  $         4,500.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

4 MATERIAL TESTING LS 1  $      8,500.00  $         8,500.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,870.05  $         1,870.05  $     3,200.00  $         3,200.00  $   10,080.00  $       10,080.00  $   11,500.00  $       11,500.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

5 SPCC PLAN LS 1  $           50.00  $              50.00  $        250.00  $            250.00  $        500.00  $            500.00  $        244.00  $            244.00  $          55.00  $              55.00  $        240.00  $            240.00  $        600.00  $            600.00 $250.00  $           250.00 

6 MOBILIZATION LS 1  $    50,000.00  $       50,000.00  $   52,300.00  $       52,300.00  $   45,000.00  $       45,000.00  $   31,930.00  $       31,930.00  $   20,000.00  $       20,000.00  $   51,571.00  $       51,571.00  $   38,000.00  $       38,000.00 $68,000.00  $      68,000.00 

7 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR LS 1  $    15,000.00  $       15,000.00  $   14,200.00  $       14,200.00  $   20,000.00  $       20,000.00  $   19,667.00  $       19,667.00  $   30,000.00  $       30,000.00  $   16,800.00  $       16,800.00  $   30,000.00  $       30,000.00 $16,000.00  $      16,000.00 

8 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LS 1  $      4,500.00  $         4,500.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00  $     1,230.00  $         1,230.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $   17,773.00  $       17,773.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

9 FLAGGERS HR 650  $           60.00  $       39,000.00  $          75.00  $       48,750.00  $          75.00  $       48,750.00  $          75.00  $       48,750.00  $          75.00  $       48,750.00  $          82.00  $       53,300.00  $          90.00  $       58,500.00 $78.00  $      50,700.00 

10 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR HR 50  $           60.00  $         3,000.00  $          85.00  $         4,250.00  $          75.00  $         3,750.00  $          78.50  $         3,925.00  $          80.00  $         4,000.00  $          90.00  $         4,500.00  $          90.00  $         4,500.00 $80.00  $        4,000.00 

11 PORTABLE CHANGING MESSAGE SIGN HR 110  $           12.00  $         1,320.00  $            5.75  $         7,590.00  $          15.00  $         1,650.00  $            6.05  $            665.50  $            7.00  $            770.00  $            5.50  $            605.00  $            7.00  $            770.00 $80.00  $        8,800.00 

12 WORK ZONE SAFETY CONTINGENCY FA 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

13 ROADSIDE CLEANUP FA 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

14 ASPHALT/CEMENT CONCRETE SAWCUTTING LF 1300  $             5.00  $         6,500.00  $            4.00  $         5,200.00  $            6.00  $         7,800.00  $            6.34  $         8,242.00  $            0.01  $              13.00  $            7.20  $         9,360.00  $            5.00  $         6,500.00 $5.00  $        6,500.00 

15 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL CY 160  $           90.00  $       14,400.00  $          55.00  $         8,800.00  $          60.00  $         9,600.00  $        163.00  $       26,080.00  $          61.00  $         9,760.00  $        452.00  $       72,320.00  $        600.00  $       96,000.00 $500.00  $      80,000.00 

16 CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE TN 4  $         300.00  $         1,200.00  $          89.00  $            356.00  $        150.00  $            600.00  $            7.25  $              29.00  $        110.00  $            440.00  $        107.00  $            428.00  $        120.00  $            480.00 $200.00  $           800.00 

17 PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL HAUL CY 140  $         160.00  $       22,400.00  $          62.50  $         8,750.00  $        200.00  $       28,000.00  $        234.35  $       32,809.00  $        335.00  $       46,900.00  $        246.00  $       34,440.00  $        230.00  $       32,200.00 $180.00  $      25,200.00 

18 PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SY 11000  $             4.20  $       46,200.00  $            5.50  $       60,500.00  $            8.00  $       88,000.00  $            4.26  $       46,860.00  $            4.25  $       46,750.00  $            7.00  $       77,000.00  $            5.20  $       57,200.00 $5.50  $      60,500.00 

19 HMA CL. 1/2" PG 58H-22 TN 1800  $         112.00  $     201,600.00  $        124.00  $     223,200.00  $        112.00  $     201,600.00  $        104.00  $     187,200.00  $        112.00  $     201,600.00  $        120.00  $     216,000.00  $        135.00  $     243,000.00 $100.00  $    180,000.00 

20 HMA CL. 1/2" PG 58H-22 FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR TN 260  $         168.00  $       43,680.00  $        243.00  $       63,180.00  $        255.00  $       66,300.00  $        170.00  $       44,200.00  $        215.00  $       55,900.00  $        247.00  $       64,220.00  $        200.00  $       52,000.00 $280.00  $      72,800.00 

21 REMOVE AND REPLACE HMA SPEED HUMP, COMPLETE EA 2  $      5,300.00  $       10,600.00  $     2,850.00  $         5,700.00  $     5,500.00  $       11,000.00  $     6,750.00  $       13,500.00  $     7,700.00  $       15,400.00  $     6,834.00  $       13,668.00  $     7,000.00  $       14,000.00 $5,500.00  $      11,000.00 

22 ADJUST MANHOLE EA 4  $         900.00  $         3,600.00  $     1,000.00  $         4,000.00  $     1,500.00  $         6,000.00  $     1,280.00  $         5,120.00  $     1,100.00  $         4,400.00  $        944.00  $         3,776.00  $        800.00  $         3,200.00 $850.00  $        3,400.00 

23 ADJUST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE EA 13  $         900.00  $       11,700.00  $     1,000.00  $       13,000.00  $     1,500.00  $       19,500.00  $     1,280.00  $       16,640.00  $     1,100.00  $       14,300.00  $        747.00  $         9,711.00  $        800.00  $       10,400.00 $850.00  $      11,050.00 

24 ADJUST LUD WATER VALVE EA 8  $         600.00  $         4,800.00  $        500.00  $         4,000.00  $     1,500.00  $       12,000.00  $        980.00  $         7,840.00  $        900.00  $         7,200.00  $        631.00  $         5,048.00  $        600.00  $         4,800.00 $550.00  $        4,400.00 

25 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1  $         200.00  $            200.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     1,100.00  $         1,100.00  $        225.00  $            225.00  $        960.00  $            960.00  $        120.00  $            120.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

26 INLET PROTECTION INSERT EA 35  $           50.00  $         1,750.00  $          75.00  $         2,625.00  $          45.00  $         1,575.00  $          96.50  $         3,377.50  $        110.00  $         3,850.00  $          49.00  $         1,715.00  $        100.00  $         3,500.00 $100.00  $        3,500.00 

27 SOD INSTALLATION SY 100  $           35.00  $         3,500.00  $          28.00  $         2,800.00  $          30.00  $         3,000.00  $          64.50  $         6,450.00  $          52.00  $         5,200.00  $          50.00  $         5,000.00  $          65.00  $         6,500.00 $120.00  $      12,000.00 

28 TOPSOIL TYPE 3-WAY MIX SY 20  $           50.00  $         1,000.00  $          15.00  $            300.00  $          30.00  $            600.00  $          45.65  $            913.00  $          58.00  $         1,160.00  $          79.00  $         1,580.00  $          28.00  $            560.00 $50.00  $        1,000.00 

29 PROPERTY RESTORATION FA 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

30 CEMENT CONC. CURB & GUTTER LF 550  $           40.00  $       22,000.00  $          66.25  $       36,437.50  $          40.00  $       22,000.00  $          50.75  $       27,912.50  $          68.00  $       37,400.00  $          33.60  $       18,480.00  $          53.00  $       29,150.00 $56.00  $      30,800.00 

31 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB LF 500  $           32.00  $       16,000.00  $          45.00  $       22,500.00  $          40.00  $       20,000.00  $          35.50  $       17,750.00  $          37.00  $       18,500.00  $          32.40  $       16,200.00  $          40.00  $       20,000.00 $52.00  $      26,000.00 

32 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE 2 HUN 0.1  $      1,000.00  $            100.00  $     4,050.00  $            405.00  $     3,750.00  $            375.00  $     1,100.00  $            110.00  $     4,000.00  $            400.00  $     4,500.00  $            450.00  $     4,000.00  $            400.00 $50.00  $               5.00 

33 ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER EA 20  $         600.00  $       12,000.00  $        900.00  $       18,000.00  $     1,200.00  $       24,000.00  $        980.00  $       19,600.00  $        800.00  $       16,000.00  $     1,070.00  $       21,400.00  $        950.00  $       19,000.00 $1,000.00  $      20,000.00 

34 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK SY 90  $         122.00  $       10,980.00  $        112.60  $       10,134.00  $          90.00  $         8,100.00  $          73.75  $         6,637.50  $        145.00  $       13,050.00  $          88.80  $         7,992.00  $          75.00  $         6,750.00 $82.00  $        7,380.00 

35 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A EA 21  $      1,850.00  $       38,850.00  $     2,580.00  $       54,180.00  $     1,700.00  $       35,700.00  $     3,390.00  $       71,190.00  $     7,100.00  $     149,100.00  $     2,520.00  $       52,920.00  $     1,850.00  $       38,850.00 $2,500.00  $      52,500.00 

36 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL B EA 1  $      1,950.00  $         1,950.00  $     2,580.00  $         2,580.00  $     1,700.00  $         1,700.00  $     2,425.00  $         2,425.00  $     5,100.00  $         5,100.00  $     2,400.00  $         2,400.00  $     1,850.00  $         1,850.00 $2,500.00  $        2,500.00 

 $     626,380.00  $     707,497.50  $     711,100.00  $     678,167.05  $     786,023.00  $     820,469.00  $     826,330.00  $    782,085.00 

Amount Listed on Bid Form  $     627,980.00  $     706,232.50  $     711,100.00  $     678,167.05  $     786,023.00  $     820,469.00  $     826,330.00 

Difference  $       (1,600.00)  $         1,265.00  $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -   

BID SCHEDULE: CAMPUS HIGHLANDS SOUTH
Item 

#
Bid Item Description Unit

Plan 

Qty
Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1
MINOR CHANGE FA 1 5,000.00$        $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 

$5,000.00
 $        5,000.00 

2 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING LS 1  $      8,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     4,600.00  $         4,600.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,300.00  $         3,300.00  $     3,200.00  $         3,200.00  $   19,488.00  $       19,488.00  $   18,000.00  $       18,000.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

3 ROADWAY SURVEYING LS 1  $      8,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     9,720.00  $         9,720.00  $     1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     9,900.00  $         9,900.00  $     9,600.00  $         9,600.00  $     6,144.00  $         6,144.00  $     5,000.00  $         5,000.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

4 MATERIAL TESTING LS 1  $      8,500.00  $         8,500.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,870.00  $         1,870.00  $     3,200.00  $         3,200.00  $     9,360.00  $         9,360.00  $   11,000.00  $       11,000.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

5 SPCC PLAN LS 1  $           50.00  $              50.00  $        250.00  $            250.00  $        500.00  $            500.00  $        244.00  $            244.00  $          55.00  $              55.00  $        240.00  $            240.00  $        600.00  $            600.00 $250.00  $           250.00 

6 MOBILIZATION LS 1  $    50,000.00  $       50,000.00  $   50,625.00  $       50,625.00  $   40,000.00  $       40,000.00  $   35,250.00  $       35,250.00  $   10,000.00  $       10,000.00  $   46,858.00  $       46,858.00  $   50,000.00  $       50,000.00 $78,000.00  $      78,000.00 

7 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR LS 1  $      1,000.00  $       15,000.00  $   14,200.00  $       14,200.00  $   20,000.00  $       20,000.00  $   19,667.00  $       19,667.00  $   22,000.00  $       22,000.00  $   16,800.00  $       16,800.00  $   30,000.00  $       30,000.00 $19,000.00  $      19,000.00 

8 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LS 1  $      4,500.00  $         4,500.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00  $     1,230.00  $         1,230.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $   19,000.00  $       19,000.00  $     6,500.00  $         6,500.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

9 FLAGGERS HR 700  $           60.00  $       42,000.00  $          75.00  $       52,500.00  $          75.00  $       52,500.00  $          75.00  $       52,500.00  $          75.00  $       52,500.00  $          82.00  $       57,400.00  $          90.00  $       63,000.00 $78.00  $      54,600.00 

10 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR HR 60  $           60.00  $         3,600.00  $          85.00  $         5,100.00  $          75.00  $         4,500.00  $          78.50  $         4,710.00  $          80.00  $         4,800.00  $          91.00  $         5,460.00  $          90.00  $         5,400.00 $80.00  $        4,800.00 

11 PORTABLE CHANGING MESSAGE SIGN HR 110  $           12.00  $         1,320.00  $            5.75  $            632.50  $          15.00  $         1,650.00  $            6.05  $            665.50  $            7.00  $            770.00  $            5.50  $            605.00  $            7.00  $            770.00 $80.00  $        8,800.00 

12 WORK ZONE SAFETY CONTINGENCY FA 1  $      6,850.00  $         6,850.00  $     6,850.00  $         6,850.00  $     6,850.00  $         6,850.00  $     6,850.00  $         6,850.00  $     6,850.00  $         6,850.00  $     6,850.00  $         6,850.00  $     6,850.00  $         6,850.00 $6,850.00  $        6,850.00 

13 ROADSIDE CLEANUP FA 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

14 ASPHALT/CEMENT CONCRETE SAWCUTTING LF 1900  $             5.00  $         9,500.00  $            4.00  $         7,600.00  $            6.00  $       11,400.00  $            6.52  $       12,388.00  $            0.01  $              19.00  $            7.20  $       13,680.00  $            5.00  $         9,500.00 $5.00  $        9,500.00 

15 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL CY 240  $           90.00  $       21,600.00  $          55.00  $       13,200.00  $          60.00  $       14,400.00  $        169.00  $       40,560.00  $          53.00  $       12,720.00  $        453.00  $     108,720.00  $        600.00  $     144,000.00 $500.00  $    120,000.00 

16 CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE TN 6  $         300.00  $         1,800.00  $          89.00  $            534.00  $        150.00  $            900.00  $            7.25  $              43.50  $        110.00  $            660.00  $        107.00  $            642.00  $        120.00  $            720.00 $200.00  $        1,200.00 

17 PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL HAUL CY 110  $         160.00  $       17,600.00  $          62.50  $         6,875.00  $        200.00  $       22,000.00  $        282.00  $       31,020.00  $        318.00  $       34,980.00  $        250.00  $       27,500.00  $        250.00  $       27,500.00 $180.00  $      19,800.00 

18 PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SY 8700  $             4.20  $       36,540.00  $            5.50  $       47,850.00  $            8.00  $       69,600.00  $            5.50  $       47,850.00  $            4.60  $       40,020.00  $            5.00  $       43,500.00  $            5.50  $       47,850.00 $5.50  $      47,850.00 

19 HMA CL. 1/2" PG 58H-22 TN 1600  $         112.00  $     179,200.00  $        124.00  $     198,400.00  $        112.00  $     179,200.00  $        107.00  $     171,200.00  $        114.00  $     182,400.00  $        119.00  $     190,400.00  $        135.00  $     216,000.00 $100.00  $    160,000.00 

20 HMA CL. 1/2" PG 58H-22 FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR TN 220  $         168.00  $       36,960.00  $        243.00  $       53,460.00  $        255.00  $       56,100.00  $        193.00  $       42,460.00  $        196.00  $       43,120.00  $        247.00  $       54,340.00  $        220.00  $       48,400.00 $280.00  $      61,600.00 

21 REMOVE AND REPLACE HMA SPEED HUMP, COMPLETE EA 2  $      5,300.00  $       10,600.00  $     2,850.00  $         5,700.00  $     5,500.00  $       11,000.00  $     6,430.00  $       12,860.00  $     7,700.00  $       15,400.00  $     7,831.00  $       15,662.00  $     7,000.00  $       14,000.00 $5,500.00  $      11,000.00 

22 ADJUST MANHOLE EA 9  $         900.00  $         8,100.00  $     1,000.00  $         9,000.00  $     1,500.00  $       13,500.00  $     1,280.00  $       11,520.00  $     1,100.00  $         9,900.00  $     1,079.00  $         9,711.00  $        800.00  $         7,200.00 $850.00  $        7,650.00 

23 ADJUST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE EA 20  $         900.00  $       18,000.00  $     1,000.00  $       20,000.00  $     1,500.00  $       30,000.00  $     1,280.00  $       25,600.00  $     1,100.00  $       22,000.00  $        917.00  $       18,340.00  $        800.00  $       16,000.00 $850.00  $      17,000.00 

24 ADJUST LUD WATER VALVE EA 11  $         600.00  $         6,600.00  $        500.00  $         5,500.00  $     1,500.00  $       16,500.00  $        978.00  $       10,758.00  $        885.00  $         9,735.00  $        574.00  $         6,314.00  $        600.00  $         6,600.00 $550.00  $        6,050.00 

25 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1  $         200.00  $            200.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     1,100.00  $         1,100.00  $        225.00  $            225.00  $        960.00  $            960.00  $        120.00  $            120.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

26 INLET PROTECTION INSERT EA 28  $           50.00  $         1,400.00  $          75.00  $         2,100.00  $          45.00  $         1,260.00  $          96.50  $         2,702.00  $        110.00  $         3,080.00  $          49.00  $         1,372.00  $        100.00  $         2,800.00 $100.00  $        2,800.00 

27 SOD INSTALLATION SY 150  $           35.00  $         5,250.00  $          28.00  $         4,200.00  $          30.00  $         4,500.00  $          43.00  $         6,450.00  $          64.00  $         9,600.00  $          52.00  $         7,800.00  $          65.00  $         9,750.00 $120.00  $      18,000.00 

28 TOPSOIL TYPE 3-WAY MIX SY 30  $           50.00  $         1,500.00  $          15.00  $            450.00  $          30.00  $            900.00  $          71.00  $         2,130.00  $          40.00  $         1,200.00  $          80.00  $         2,400.00  $          28.00  $            840.00 $50.00  $        1,500.00 

29 PROPERTY RESTORATION FA 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

30 CEMENT CONC. CURB & GUTTER LF 800  $           40.00  $       32,000.00  $          66.25  $       53,000.00  $          40.00  $       32,000.00  $          50.75  $       40,600.00  $          68.00  $       54,400.00  $          33.60  $       26,880.00  $          53.00  $       42,400.00 $56.00  $      44,800.00 

31 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB LF 750  $           32.00  $       24,000.00  $          45.00  $       33,750.00  $          40.00  $       30,000.00  $          38.50  $       28,875.00  $          37.00  $       27,750.00  $          32.40  $       24,300.00  $          40.00  $       30,000.00 $52.00  $      39,000.00 

32 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE 2 HUN 0.1  $      1,000.00  $            100.00  $     4,050.00  $            405.00  $     3,750.00  $            375.00  $     1,100.00  $            110.00  $     4,100.00  $            410.00  $     4,500.00  $            450.00  $     4,300.00  $            430.00 $50.00  $               5.00 

33 ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER EA 25  $         600.00  $       15,000.00  $        900.00  $       22,500.00  $        800.00  $       20,000.00  $        980.00  $       24,500.00  $        800.00  $       20,000.00  $     1,227.00  $       30,675.00  $        950.00  $       23,750.00 $1,000.00  $      25,000.00 

34 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK SY 130  $         122.00  $       15,860.00  $        112.60  $       14,638.00  $          80.00  $       10,400.00  $          73.75  $         9,587.50  $        115.00  $       14,950.00  $          88.80  $       11,544.00  $          75.00  $         9,750.00 $82.00  $      10,660.00 

35 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A EA 34  $      1,850.00  $       62,900.00  $     2,580.00  $       87,720.00  $     1,700.00  $       57,800.00  $     2,842.00  $       96,628.00  $     6,200.00  $     210,800.00  $     2,520.00  $       85,680.00  $     1,850.00  $       62,900.00 $2,500.00  $      85,000.00 

36 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL B EA 1  $      1,700.00  $         1,700.00  $     2,580.00  $         2,580.00  $     1,700.00  $         1,700.00  $     2,760.00  $         2,760.00  $     2,400.00  $         2,400.00  $     2,400.00  $         2,400.00  $     1,850.00  $         1,850.00 $2,500.00  $        2,500.00 

37 PAINT SHARED LANE MARKING EA 8  $         305.00  $         2,440.00  $        210.00  $         1,680.00  $        200.00  $         1,600.00  $        330.00  $         2,640.00  $        215.00  $         1,720.00  $        240.00  $         1,920.00  $        230.00  $         1,840.00 $250.00  $        2,000.00 

38 PLASTIC CROSSWALK SYMBOL SF 250  $             8.60  $         2,150.00  $            8.15  $         2,037.50  $            8.00  $         2,000.00  $            9.35  $         2,337.50  $            8.50  $         2,125.00  $            9.30  $         2,325.00  $            9.00  $         2,250.00 $17.00  $        4,250.00 

TOTAL – APPRENTICESHIP

TOTAL – CAMPUS HIGHLANDS NORTH

ISSAQUAH, WA

Engineers Estimate

RENTON, WA BUCKLEY, WA LAKEWOOD, WA PUYALLUP, WA TACOMA, WA PACIFIC, WA

NorthWest Asphalt Inc. Strictland & Sons Excavation
Puget  Paving & Construction 

Inc.
Miles Resources Tucci & Sons ICON Materials Lakeside Industries

Bid #6 Bid #7

BID TABULATION

Bid #1 Bid #2 Bid #3 Bid #4 Bid #5

CITY OF FEDERAL WAY Project Number: 12526 Bid Opening Date: Thursday, January 22, 2026

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Project Title: 2026 Asphalt Overlay Bid Opening Time: 10:00:00 AM
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                Vendor Name --->

            Location ----------> ISSAQUAH, WA

Engineers Estimate

RENTON, WA BUCKLEY, WA LAKEWOOD, WA PUYALLUP, WA TACOMA, WA PACIFIC, WA

NorthWest Asphalt Inc. Strictland & Sons Excavation
Puget  Paving & Construction 

Inc.
Miles Resources Tucci & Sons ICON Materials Lakeside Industries

Bid #6 Bid #7Bid #1 Bid #2 Bid #3 Bid #4 Bid #5

 $     669,820.00  $     757,157.00  $     734,135.00  $     773,866.00  $     846,589.00  $     886,720.00  $     934,570.00  $    890,965.00 

Amount Listed on Bid Form  $     669,820.00  $     773,829.00  $     734,135.00  $     773,866.00  $     851,589.00  $     886,720.00  $     934,570.00 

Difference  $                   -    $     (16,672.00)  $                   -    $                   -    $       (5,000.00)  $                   -    $                   -   

BID SCHEDULE: 12TH AVE SW
Item 

#
Bid Item Description Unit

Plan 

Qty
Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 MINOR CHANGE FA 1 5,000.00$        $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 $5,000.00  $        5,000.00 

2 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING LS 1  $      8,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     4,600.00  $         4,600.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,300.00  $         3,300.00  $     3,200.00  $         3,200.00  $   17,674.00  $       17,674.00  $   17,000.00  $       17,000.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

3 ROADWAY SURVEYING LS 1  $      8,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     8,640.00  $         8,640.00  $     1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     8,800.00  $         8,800.00  $     8,600.00  $         8,600.00  $     6,144.00  $         6,144.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00 $2,000.00  $        2,000.00 

4 MATERIAL TESTING LS 1  $      8,500.00  $         8,500.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,870.00  $         1,870.00  $     3,200.00  $         3,200.00  $     7,560.00  $         7,560.00  $   11,000.00  $       11,000.00 $2,000.00  $        2,000.00 

5 SPCC PLAN LS 1  $           50.00  $              50.00  $        250.00  $            250.00  $        500.00  $            500.00  $        244.00  $            244.00  $          55.00  $              55.00  $        240.00  $            240.00  $        600.00  $            600.00 $250.00  $           250.00 

6 MOBILIZATION LS 1  $    50,000.00  $       50,000.00  $   50,625.00  $       50,625.00  $   45,000.00  $       45,000.00  $   28,890.00  $       28,890.00  $   10,000.00  $       10,000.00  $   44,474.00  $       44,474.00  $   45,000.00  $       45,000.00 $90,000.00  $      90,000.00 

7 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR LS 1  $    15,000.00  $       15,000.00  $   14,200.00  $       14,200.00  $   22,500.00  $       22,500.00  $   19,667.00  $       19,667.00  $   22,000.00  $       22,000.00  $   16,281.00  $       16,281.00  $   30,000.00  $       30,000.00 $4,500.00  $        4,500.00 

8 FLAGGERS HR 450  $           60.00  $       27,000.00  $          75.00  $       33,750.00  $          75.00  $       33,750.00  $          75.00  $       33,750.00  $          75.00  $       33,750.00  $          82.00  $       36,900.00  $          90.00  $       40,500.00 $75.00  $      33,750.00 

9 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR HR 30  $           60.00  $         1,800.00  $          85.00  $         2,550.00  $          75.00  $         2,250.00  $          78.50  $         2,355.00  $          81.00  $         2,430.00  $          91.00  $         2,730.00  $          90.00  $         2,700.00 $75.00  $        2,250.00 

10 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN HR 140  $           12.00  $         1,680.00  $            5.75  $            805.00  $          15.00  $         2,100.00  $            6.05  $            847.00  $            7.00  $            980.00  $            5.50  $            770.00  $            7.00  $            980.00 $7.00  $           980.00 

11 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LS 1  $      4,500.00  $         4,500.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00  $     1,230.00  $         1,230.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $   13,043.00  $       13,043.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

12 WORK ZONE SAFETY CONTINGENCY FA 1  $      2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00 $2,000.00  $        2,000.00 

13 ROADSIDE CLEANUP FA 1  $      2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00 $2,000.00  $        2,000.00 

14 REMOVE EXISTING CATCH BASIN EA 1  $      4,500.00  $         4,500.00  $     1,200.00  $         1,200.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $        825.00  $            825.00  $        900.00  $            900.00  $     1,038.00  $         1,038.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00 $1,200.00  $        1,200.00 

15 SAWCUTTING LF 2,500  $             5.00  $       12,500.00  $            4.00  $       10,000.00  $            6.00  $       15,000.00  $            5.79  $       14,475.00  $            0.01  $              25.00  $            7.20  $       18,000.00  $            5.50  $       13,750.00 $5.00  $      12,500.00 

16 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL CY 250  $           90.00  $       22,500.00  $          55.00  $       13,750.00  $          60.00  $       15,000.00  $        139.00  $       34,750.00  $          43.00  $       10,750.00  $        445.00  $     111,250.00  $        580.00  $     145,000.00 $300.00  $      75,000.00 

17 CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE TN 6  $         300.00  $         1,800.00  $          89.00  $            534.00  $        150.00  $            900.00  $        177.00  $         1,062.00  $        110.00  $            660.00  $        107.00  $            642.00  $        120.00  $            720.00 $75.00  $           450.00 

18 HMA CL. 1/2" PG 58H22 TN 1,600  $         112.00  $     179,200.00  $        124.00  $     198,400.00  $        107.00  $     171,200.00  $        107.00  $     171,200.00  $        110.00  $     176,000.00  $        114.00  $     182,400.00  $        125.00  $     200,000.00 $120.00  $    192,000.00 

19 HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL.1/2" PG 58H-22 TN 30  $         290.00  $         8,700.00  $        243.00  $         7,290.00  $        255.00  $         7,650.00  $        297.00  $         8,910.00  $        225.00  $         6,750.00  $        247.00  $         7,410.00  $        350.00  $       10,500.00 $240.00  $        7,200.00 

20 PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL CY 20  $         200.00  $         4,000.00  $          62.50  $         1,250.00  $        200.00  $         4,000.00  $        832.00  $       16,640.00  $        500.00  $       10,000.00  $        248.00  $         4,960.00  $        350.00  $         7,000.00 $350.00  $        7,000.00 

21 PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SY 11,500  $             4.20  $       48,300.00  $            5.50  $       63,250.00  $            6.00  $       69,000.00  $            4.91  $       56,465.00  $            5.25  $       60,375.00  $            5.66  $       65,090.00  $            7.00  $       80,500.00 $6.00  $      69,000.00 

22 REMOVE AND REPLACE HMA SPEED HUMP, COMPLETE EA 3  $      5,300.00  $       15,900.00  $     2,850.00  $         8,550.00  $     5,500.00  $       16,500.00  $     6,550.00  $       19,650.00  $     7,700.00  $       23,100.00  $     6,427.00  $       19,281.00  $     7,000.00  $       21,000.00 $10,000.00  $      30,000.00 

23 REMOVE AND REPLACE RAISED CROSSWALK, COMPLETE EA 1  $    12,500.00  $       12,500.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $   10,000.00  $       10,000.00  $   13,250.00  $       13,250.00  $   11,000.00  $       11,000.00  $     9,434.00  $         9,434.00  $   13,000.00  $       13,000.00 $15,000.00  $      15,000.00 

24 DUCTILE IRON STORM SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DIAM LF 100  $         180.00  $       18,000.00  $        195.00  $       19,500.00  $        120.00  $       12,000.00  $        284.00  $       28,400.00  $        360.00  $       36,000.00  $        577.00  $       57,700.00  $        230.00  $       23,000.00 $100.00  $      10,000.00 

25 NON-SLIP MMA COATING FOR LIDS SF 10  $           50.00  $            500.00  $        175.00  $         1,750.00  $          50.00  $            500.00  $        275.00  $         2,750.00  $        108.00  $         1,080.00  $        120.00  $         1,200.00  $        175.00  $         1,750.00 $2,000.00  $      20,000.00 

26 CATCH BASIN TYPE 1 EA 5  $      2,700.00  $       13,500.00  $     2,150.00  $       10,750.00  $     4,500.00  $       22,500.00  $     2,630.00  $       13,150.00  $     2,100.00  $       10,500.00  $     2,081.00  $       10,405.00  $     4,500.00  $       22,500.00 $2,500.00  $      12,500.00 

27 ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE EA 9  $         600.00  $         5,400.00  $        500.00  $         4,500.00  $        600.00  $         5,400.00  $        980.00  $         8,820.00  $        900.00  $         8,100.00  $        526.00  $         4,734.00  $        600.00  $         5,400.00 $1,200.00  $      10,800.00 

28 ADJUST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE EA 4  $         900.00  $         3,600.00  $     1,000.00  $         4,000.00  $     1,500.00  $         6,000.00  $     1,280.00  $         5,120.00  $     1,100.00  $         4,400.00  $        540.00  $         2,160.00  $        800.00  $         3,200.00 $1,200.00  $        4,800.00 

29 EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION LS 1  $         200.00  $            200.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     1,100.00  $         1,100.00  $        225.00  $            225.00  $        960.00  $            960.00  $        120.00  $            120.00 $1,000.00  $        1,000.00 

30 TOPSOIL TYPE 3-WAY MIX SY 140  $           50.00  $         7,000.00  $          15.00  $         2,100.00  $          30.00  $         4,200.00  $          49.50  $         6,930.00  $          36.00  $         5,040.00  $          80.00  $       11,200.00  $          12.00  $         1,680.00 $50.00  $        7,000.00 

31 SEEDED LAWN INSTALLATION SY 60  $           25.00  $         1,500.00  $            5.00  $            300.00  $          30.00  $         1,800.00  $          35.00  $         2,100.00  $          23.00  $         1,380.00  $            9.50  $            570.00  $          12.00  $            720.00 $50.00  $        3,000.00 

32 BARK OR WOOD CHIP MULCH SY 85  $           35.00  $         2,975.00  $          35.00  $         2,975.00  $          30.00  $         2,550.00  $          37.00  $         3,145.00  $          39.00  $         3,315.00  $          10.00  $            850.00  $          12.00  $         1,020.00 $50.00  $        4,250.00 

33 PROPERTY RESTORATION FA 1  $      6,000.00  $         6,000.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00 $6,000.00  $        6,000.00 

34 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER LF 1,200  $           40.00  $       48,000.00  $          66.25  $       79,500.00  $          35.00  $       42,000.00  $          50.75  $       60,900.00  $          68.00  $       81,600.00  $          33.60  $       40,320.00  $          53.00  $       63,600.00 $50.00  $      60,000.00 

35 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB LF 1,000  $           32.00  $       32,000.00  $          45.00  $       45,000.00  $          40.00  $       40,000.00  $          38.35  $       38,350.00  $          37.00  $       37,000.00  $          32.40  $       32,400.00  $          40.00  $       40,000.00 $40.00  $      40,000.00 

36 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 HUN 4.0  $      1,000.00  $         4,000.00  $     1,675.00  $         6,700.00  $     1,450.00  $         5,800.00  $     1,100.00  $         4,400.00  $     1,600.00  $         6,400.00  $     1,740.00  $         6,960.00  $     1,600.00  $         6,400.00 $1,000.00  $        4,000.00 

37 MONUMENT CASE AND COVER EA 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     2,700.00  $         2,700.00  $     4,000.00  $         4,000.00  $        980.00  $            980.00  $        800.00  $            800.00  $     1,057.00  $         1,057.00  $     1,450.00  $         1,450.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

38 ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER EA 10  $         600.00  $         6,000.00  $        900.00  $         9,000.00  $        800.00  $         8,000.00  $     1,105.00  $       11,050.00  $        800.00  $         8,000.00  $     2,014.00  $       20,140.00  $     1,300.00  $       13,000.00 $750.00  $        7,500.00 

39 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE A PARALLEL EA 30  $      1,850.00  $       55,500.00  $     2,580.00  $       77,400.00  $     1,700.00  $       51,000.00  $     3,090.00  $       92,700.00  $     6,200.00  $     186,000.00  $     2,520.00  $       75,600.00  $     1,850.00  $       55,500.00 $2,500.00  $      75,000.00 

40 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE B PARALLEL EA 1  $      1,700.00  $         1,700.00  $     2,580.00  $         2,580.00  $     1,700.00  $         1,700.00  $     2,875.00  $         2,875.00  $     6,200.00  $         6,200.00  $     2,400.00  $         2,400.00  $     1,850.00  $         1,850.00 $2,500.00  $        2,500.00 

41 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK SY 150  $         122.00  $       18,300.00  $        112.60  $       16,890.00  $          75.00  $       11,250.00  $          74.00  $       11,100.00  $        130.00  $       19,500.00  $          88.80  $       13,320.00  $          75.00  $       11,250.00 $80.00  $      12,000.00 

42 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SF 55  $           75.00  $         4,125.00  $          42.50  $         2,337.50  $          40.00  $         2,200.00  $          37.50  $         2,062.50  $          37.00  $         2,035.00  $          52.80  $         2,904.00  $          39.00  $         2,145.00 $50.00  $        2,750.00 

43 BLACK DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SF 35  $           75.00  $         2,625.00  $          52.70  $         1,844.50  $        100.00  $         3,500.00  $          46.30  $         1,620.50  $          45.00  $         1,575.00  $          54.00  $         1,890.00  $          48.00  $         1,680.00 $50.00  $        1,750.00 

44 PERMANENT SIGNING LS 1  $           50.00  $              50.00  $   11,000.00  $       11,000.00  $        150.00  $            150.00  $   11,155.00  $       11,155.00  $        215.00  $            215.00  $        600.00  $            600.00  $   11,500.00  $       11,500.00 $2,000.00  $        2,000.00 

45 PAINT LINE LF 5500  $             0.68  $         3,740.00  $            0.90  $         4,950.00  $            0.75  $         4,125.00  $            0.74  $         4,070.00  $            1.00  $         5,500.00  $            0.90  $         4,950.00  $            0.90  $         4,950.00 $3.00  $      16,500.00 

46 PLASTIC STOP LINE LF 50  $           15.00  $            750.00  $          12.30  $            615.00  $          11.00  $            550.00  $          16.50  $            825.00  $          12.00  $            600.00  $          13.20  $            660.00  $          12.00  $            600.00 $40.00  $        2,000.00 

47 PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE SF 300  $             8.60  $         2,580.00  $            7.60  $         2,280.00  $            6.75  $         2,025.00  $            9.35  $         2,805.00  $            8.00  $         2,400.00  $            8.10  $         2,430.00  $            8.00  $         2,400.00 $20.00  $        6,000.00 

48 PAINTED BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL EA 7  $         305.00  $         2,135.00  $        225.00  $         1,575.00  $        200.00  $         1,400.00  $        330.00  $         2,310.00  $        215.00  $         1,505.00  $        240.00  $         1,680.00  $        230.00  $         1,610.00 $250.00  $        1,750.00 

49 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - SHORT DURATION LF 5500  $             0.50  $         2,750.00  $            1.50  $         8,250.00  $            0.30  $         1,650.00  $            0.06  $            330.00  $            0.40  $         2,200.00  $            0.80  $         4,400.00  $            0.60  $         3,300.00 $2.00  $      11,000.00 

50 TEMPORARY MISC. PAVEMENT MARKING - SHORT DURATION EA 7  $           50.00  $            350.00  $          50.00  $            350.00  $          30.00  $            210.00  $          55.00  $            385.00  $        132.00  $            924.00  $          40.00  $            280.00  $          11.00  $              77.00 $150.00  $        1,050.00 

51 TEMPORARY STOP LINE - SHORT DURATION LF 50  $             5.00  $            250.00  $            2.00  $            100.00  $            5.00  $            250.00  $            0.06  $                3.00  $            6.00  $            300.00  $            9.50  $            475.00  $            2.30  $            115.00 $8.00  $           400.00 

52 TEMPORARY CROSSWALK LINE - SHORT DURATION SF 300  $             2.00  $            600.00  $            2.00  $            600.00  $            5.00  $         1,500.00  $            0.55  $            165.00  $            3.00  $            900.00  $            2.00  $            600.00  $            3.00  $            900.00 $4.00  $        1,200.00 

 $     690,560.00  $     765,691.00  $     678,610.00  $     772,781.00  $     835,469.00  $     883,166.00  $     951,467.00  $    888,330.00 

Amount Listed on Bid Form  $     690,560.00  $     773,791.00  $     678,610.00  $     772,781.00  $     835,469.00  $     883,166.00  $     951,467.00 

Difference  $                   -    $       (8,100.00)  $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -   

BID SCHEDULE: 13TH WAY SW
Item 

#
Bid Item Description Unit

Plan 

Qty
Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 MINOR CHANGE FA 1 5,000.00$        $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 $5,000.00  $        5,000.00 

2 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING LS 1  $      8,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     3,360.00  $         3,360.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     2,200.00  $         2,200.00  $     2,200.00  $         2,200.00  $   11,904.00  $       11,904.00  $   11,500.00  $       11,500.00 $2,500.00  $        2,500.00 

3 ROADWAY SURVEYING LS 1  $      8,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     7,560.00  $         7,560.00  $     1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     7,700.00  $         7,700.00  $     7,500.00  $         7,500.00  $     3,744.00  $         3,744.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

4 MATERIAL TESTING LS 1  $      8,500.00  $         8,500.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,870.00  $         1,870.00  $     3,200.00  $         3,200.00  $     9,360.00  $         9,360.00  $   11,000.00  $       11,000.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

5 SPCC PLAN LS 1  $           50.00  $              50.00  $        250.00  $            250.00  $        500.00  $            500.00  $        244.00  $            244.00  $          55.00  $              55.00  $        240.00  $            240.00  $        600.00  $            600.00 $250.00  $           250.00 

6 MOBILIZATION LS 1  $    50,000.00  $       50,000.00  $   38,625.00  $       38,625.00  $   45,000.00  $       45,000.00  $   22,992.00  $       22,992.00  $   10,000.00  $       10,000.00  $   49,382.00  $       49,382.00  $   33,000.00  $       33,000.00 $70,000.00  $      70,000.00 

7 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR LS 1  $    15,000.00  $       15,000.00  $   14,200.00  $       14,200.00  $   20,000.00  $       20,000.00  $   19,700.00  $       19,700.00  $   18,000.00  $       18,000.00  $   16,281.00  $       16,281.00  $   30,000.00  $       30,000.00 $3,500.00  $        3,500.00 

8 FLAGGERS HR 400  $           60.00  $       24,000.00  $          75.00  $       30,000.00  $          75.00  $       30,000.00  $          75.00  $       30,000.00  $          75.00  $       30,000.00  $          82.00  $       32,800.00  $          90.00  $       36,000.00 $75.00  $      30,000.00 

9 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR HR 25  $           60.00  $         1,500.00  $          85.00  $         2,125.00  $          75.00  $         1,875.00  $          78.50  $         1,962.50  $          80.00  $         2,000.00  $          91.00  $         2,275.00  $          90.00  $         2,250.00 $75.00  $        1,875.00 

10 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN HR 120  $           12.00  $         1,440.00  $            5.75  $            690.00  $          15.00  $         1,800.00  $            6.05  $            726.00  $            7.00  $            840.00  $            5.00  $            600.00  $            7.00  $            840.00 $7.00  $           840.00 

11 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LS 1  $      4,500.00  $         4,500.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00  $     1,230.00  $         1,230.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $   11,861.00  $       11,861.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00 $2,500.00  $        2,500.00 

12 WORK ZONE SAFETY CONTINGENCY FA 1  $      2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00 $2,000.00  $        2,000.00 

13 ROADSIDE CLEANUP FA 1  $      1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

14 SAWCUTTING LF 1,800  $             5.00  $         9,000.00  $            4.00  $         7,200.00  $            6.00  $       10,800.00  $            5.84  $       10,512.00  $            0.10  $            180.00  $            7.20  $       12,960.00  $            6.00  $       10,800.00 $5.00  $        9,000.00 

15 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL CY 200  $           90.00  $       18,000.00  $          55.00  $       11,000.00  $          60.00  $       12,000.00  $        159.50  $       31,900.00  $          45.00  $         9,000.00  $        423.00  $       84,600.00  $        600.00  $     120,000.00 $300.00  $      60,000.00 

16 CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE TN 5  $         300.00  $         1,500.00  $          89.00  $            445.00  $        150.00  $            750.00  $        177.00  $            885.00  $        110.00  $            550.00  $        107.00  $            535.00  $        120.00  $            600.00 $75.00  $           375.00 

17 HMA CL. 1/2" PG 58H22 TN 1,400  $         112.00  $     156,800.00  $        124.00  $     173,600.00  $        107.00  $     149,800.00  $        109.00  $     152,600.00  $        120.00  $     168,000.00  $        116.00  $     162,400.00  $        130.00  $     182,000.00 $120.00  $    168,000.00 

18 HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL.1/2" PG 58H-22 TN 30  $         290.00  $         8,700.00  $        243.00  $         7,290.00  $        255.00  $         7,650.00  $        297.00  $         8,910.00  $        225.00  $         6,750.00  $        317.00  $         9,510.00  $        350.00  $       10,500.00 $240.00  $        7,200.00 

19 PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL CY 20  $         200.00  $         4,000.00  $          62.50  $         1,250.00  $        200.00  $         4,000.00  $        437.00  $         8,740.00  $        500.00  $       10,000.00  $        317.00  $         6,340.00  $        350.00  $         7,000.00 $350.00  $        7,000.00 

20 PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SY 10,000  $             4.20  $       42,000.00  $            5.50  $       55,000.00  $            6.00  $       60,000.00  $            5.42  $       54,200.00  $            5.00  $       50,000.00  $            7.60  $       76,000.00  $            7.50  $       75,000.00 $6.00  $      60,000.00 

21 REMOVE AND REPLACE HMA SPEED HUMP, COMPLETE EA 1  $      5,300.00  $         5,300.00  $     2,850.00  $         2,850.00  $     5,500.00  $         5,500.00  $     6,830.00  $         6,830.00  $     7,800.00  $         7,800.00  $     8,775.00  $         8,775.00  $     7,000.00  $         7,000.00 $10,000.00  $      10,000.00 

22 ADJUST MANHOLE EA 2  $         900.00  $         1,800.00  $     1,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     1,500.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,280.00  $         2,560.00  $     1,100.00  $         2,200.00  $        809.00  $         1,618.00  $        800.00  $         1,600.00 $1,400.00  $        2,800.00 

23 ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE EA 6  $         600.00  $         3,600.00  $        500.00  $         3,000.00  $        600.00  $         3,600.00  $        980.00  $         5,880.00  $        875.00  $         5,250.00  $        579.00  $         3,474.00  $        600.00  $         3,600.00 $1,200.00  $        7,200.00 

24 ADJUST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE EA 9  $         900.00  $         8,100.00  $     1,000.00  $         9,000.00  $     1,500.00  $       13,500.00  $     1,280.00  $       11,520.00  $     1,100.00  $         9,900.00  $        839.00  $         7,551.00  $        800.00  $         7,200.00 $1,200.00  $      10,800.00 

25 EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION LS 1  $         200.00  $            200.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     1,100.00  $         1,100.00  $        225.00  $            225.00  $        960.00  $            960.00  $        120.00  $            120.00 $1,000.00  $        1,000.00 

26 TOPSOIL TYPE 3-WAY MIX SY 100  $           50.00  $         5,000.00  $          15.00  $         1,500.00  $          30.00  $         3,000.00  $          66.00  $         6,600.00  $          28.00  $         2,800.00  $          36.00  $         3,600.00  $          11.00  $         1,100.00 $50.00  $        5,000.00 

27 SEEDED LAWN INSTALLATION SY 50  $           25.00  $         1,250.00  $            5.00  $            250.00  $          30.00  $         1,500.00  $          35.00  $         1,750.00  $          23.00  $         1,150.00  $          10.00  $            500.00  $          11.00  $            550.00 $50.00  $        2,500.00 

28 BARK OR WOOD CHIP MULCH SY 70  $           35.00  $         2,450.00  $          35.00  $         2,450.00  $          30.00  $         2,100.00  $          23.00  $         1,610.00  $          28.00  $         1,960.00  $          11.00  $            770.00  $          11.00  $            770.00 $50.00  $        3,500.00 

29 PROPERTY RESTORATION FA 1  $      5,000.00  $         5,000.00  $     5,000.00  $         5,000.00  $     5,000.00  $         5,000.00  $     5,000.00  $         5,000.00  $     5,000.00  $         5,000.00  $     5,000.00  $         5,000.00  $     5,000.00  $         5,000.00 $5,000.00  $        5,000.00 

30 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER LF 900  $           40.00  $       36,000.00  $          66.25  $       59,625.00  $          40.00  $       36,000.00  $          50.75  $       45,675.00  $            9.00  $         8,100.00  $          33.60  $       30,240.00  $          53.00  $       47,700.00 $50.00  $      45,000.00 

31 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB LF 800  $           32.00  $       25,600.00  $          45.00  $       36,000.00  $          40.00  $       32,000.00  $          38.35  $       30,680.00  $          38.00  $       30,400.00  $          32.40  $       25,920.00  $          40.00  $       32,000.00 $40.00  $      32,000.00 

32 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 HUN 1.0  $      1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     1,675.00  $         1,675.00  $     1,450.00  $         1,450.00  $     1,100.00  $         1,100.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $     1,740.00  $         1,740.00  $     1,600.00  $         1,600.00 $1,000.00  $        1,000.00 

33 MONUMENT CASE AND COVER EA 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     2,700.00  $         2,700.00  $     4,000.00  $         4,000.00  $     1,182.00  $         1,182.00  $        800.00  $            800.00  $     1,057.00  $         1,057.00  $     1,350.00  $         1,350.00 $1,500.00  $        1,500.00 

34 ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER EA 8  $         600.00  $         4,800.00  $        900.00  $         7,200.00  $        800.00  $         6,400.00  $        979.00  $         7,832.00  $        800.00  $         6,400.00  $     1,182.00  $         9,456.00  $     1,200.00  $         9,600.00 $750.00  $        6,000.00 

35 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE A PARALLEL EA 23  $      2,000.00  $       46,000.00  $     2,580.00  $       59,340.00  $     1,700.00  $       39,100.00  $     3,845.00  $       88,435.00  $     6,200.00  $     142,600.00  $     2,520.00  $       57,960.00  $     1,850.00  $       42,550.00 $2,500.00  $      57,500.00 

36 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK SY 100  $         118.00  $       11,800.00  $        112.60  $       11,260.00  $          90.00  $         9,000.00  $          39.50  $         3,950.00  $        160.00  $       16,000.00  $          88.80  $         8,880.00  $          75.00  $         7,500.00 $80.00  $        8,000.00 

TOTAL – 12TH AVE SW

TOTAL – CAMPUS HIGHLANDS SOUTH
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                Vendor Name --->

            Location ----------> ISSAQUAH, WA

Engineers Estimate

RENTON, WA BUCKLEY, WA LAKEWOOD, WA PUYALLUP, WA TACOMA, WA PACIFIC, WA

NorthWest Asphalt Inc. Strictland & Sons Excavation
Puget  Paving & Construction 

Inc.
Miles Resources Tucci & Sons ICON Materials Lakeside Industries

Bid #6 Bid #7Bid #1 Bid #2 Bid #3 Bid #4 Bid #5

37 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SF 45  $           75.00  $         3,375.00  $          42.60  $         1,917.00  $          40.00  $         1,800.00  $          68.50  $         3,082.50  $          37.00  $         1,665.00  $          52.80  $         2,376.00  $          39.00  $         1,755.00 $50.00  $        2,250.00 

38 PAINT LINE LF 4500  $             0.68  $         3,060.00  $            0.90  $         4,050.00  $            0.75  $         3,375.00  $            0.74  $         3,330.00  $            1.00  $         4,500.00  $            0.90  $         4,050.00  $            0.90  $         4,050.00 $3.00  $      13,500.00 

39 PLASTIC STOP LINE LF 40  $           15.00  $            600.00  $          14.00  $            560.00  $          13.00  $            520.00  $          16.50  $            660.00  $          14.00  $            560.00  $          15.60  $            624.00  $          15.00  $            600.00 $40.00  $        1,600.00 

40 PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE SF 200  $             8.60  $         1,720.00  $            8.10  $         1,620.00  $            7.50  $         1,500.00  $            9.35  $         1,870.00  $            8.00  $         1,600.00  $            9.00  $         1,800.00  $            8.00  $         1,600.00 $20.00  $        4,000.00 

41 PAINTED BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL EA 4  $         305.00  $         1,220.00  $        225.00  $            900.00  $        200.00  $            800.00  $        330.00  $         1,320.00  $        215.00  $            860.00  $        240.00  $            960.00  $        230.00  $            920.00 $250.00  $        1,000.00 

42 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - SHORT DURATION LF 4500  $             0.50  $         2,250.00  $            1.50  $         6,750.00  $            0.30  $         1,350.00  $            0.06  $            270.00  $            0.40  $         1,800.00  $            1.00  $         4,500.00  $            0.50  $         2,250.00 $2.00  $        9,000.00 

43 TEMPORARY MISC. PAVEMENT MARKING - SHORT DURATION EA 4  $           50.00  $            200.00  $          50.00  $            200.00  $          50.00  $            200.00  $          55.00  $            220.00  $        135.00  $            540.00  $          40.00  $            160.00  $          11.00  $              44.00 $150.00  $           600.00 

44 TEMPORARY STOP LINE - SHORT DURATION LF 40  $             5.00  $            200.00  $            2.00  $              80.00  $            5.00  $            200.00  $            5.50  $            220.00  $            6.00  $            240.00  $          10.00  $            400.00  $            2.00  $              80.00 $8.00  $           320.00 

45 TEMPORARY CROSSWALK LINE - SHORT DURATION SF 200  $             2.00  $            400.00  $            2.00  $            400.00  $            2.00  $            400.00  $            0.55  $            110.00  $            2.50  $            500.00  $            3.00  $            600.00  $            3.00  $            600.00 $4.00  $           800.00 

 $     543,415.00  $     590,422.00  $     537,970.00  $     597,658.00  $     584,125.00  $     682,263.00  $     730,229.00  $    666,410.00 

Amount Listed on Bid Form  $     543,415.00  $     590,422.00  $     537,970.00  $     597,658.00  $     637,963.00  $     682,263.00  $     730,229.00 

Difference  $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $     (53,838.00)  $                   -    $                   -   

BID SCHEDULE: 18TH AVE S
Item 

#
Bid Item Description Unit

Plan 

Qty
Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 MINOR CHANGE FA 1 5,000.00$        $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 $5,000.00  $        5,000.00 

2 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING LS 1  $      8,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     2,160.00  $         2,160.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,100.00  $         1,100.00  $     1,100.00  $         1,100.00  $     1,743.00  $         1,743.00  $     1,700.00  $         1,700.00 $4,000.00  $        4,000.00 

3 ROADWAY SURVEYING LS 1  $      8,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     3,160.00  $         3,160.00  $     1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     2,200.00  $         2,200.00  $     2,200.00  $         2,200.00  $     1,824.00  $         1,824.00  $     1,700.00  $         1,700.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

4 MATERIAL TESTING LS 1  $      8,500.00  $         8,500.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     1,500.00  $         1,500.00  $        935.00  $            935.00  $     3,200.00  $         3,200.00  $     7,200.00  $         7,200.00  $     5,000.00  $         5,000.00 $3,000.00  $        3,000.00 

5 SPCC PLAN LS 1  $           50.00  $              50.00  $        250.00  $            250.00  $        500.00  $            500.00  $        244.00  $            244.00  $          56.00  $              56.00  $        240.00  $            240.00  $        300.00  $            300.00 $250.00  $           250.00 

6 MOBILIZATION LS 1  $    50,000.00  $       50,000.00  $   25,775.00  $       25,775.00  $   48,000.00  $       48,000.00  $   22,420.00  $       22,420.00  $   10,000.00  $       10,000.00  $   19,768.00  $       19,768.00  $   16,000.00  $       16,000.00 $41,678.27  $      41,678.27 

7 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR LS 1  $    15,000.00  $       15,000.00  $   14,200.00  $       14,200.00  $   16,000.00  $       16,000.00  $   13,100.00  $       13,100.00  $   10,000.00  $       10,000.00  $     9,577.00  $         9,577.00  $   15,000.00  $       15,000.00 $25,000.00  $      25,000.00 

8 FLAGGERS HR 300  $           60.00  $       18,000.00  $          75.00  $       22,500.00  $          75.00  $       22,500.00  $          75.00  $       22,500.00  $          75.00  $       22,500.00  $          82.00  $       24,600.00  $          90.00  $       27,000.00 $73.01  $      21,903.00 

9 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR HR 30  $           12.00  $            360.00  $          85.00  $         2,550.00  $          75.00  $         2,250.00  $          78.50  $         2,355.00  $          80.00  $         2,400.00  $          91.00  $         2,730.00  $          90.00  $         2,700.00 $73.01  $        2,190.30 

10 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN HR 200  $             6.00  $         1,200.00  $            5.75  $         1,150.00  $          15.00  $         3,000.00  $            6.05  $         1,210.00  $            7.00  $         1,400.00  $            5.40  $         1,080.00  $            7.00  $         1,400.00 $5.38  $        1,076.00 

11 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LS 1  $      4,500.00  $         4,500.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     3,500.00  $         3,500.00  $     1,230.00  $         1,230.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     9,496.00  $         9,496.00  $     3,000.00  $         3,000.00 $3,500.00  $        3,500.00 

12 WORK ZONE SAFETY CONTINGENCY FA 1  $      2,700.00  $         2,700.00  $     2,700.00  $         2,700.00  $     2,700.00  $         2,700.00  $     2,700.00  $         2,700.00  $     2,700.00  $         2,700.00  $     2,700.00  $         2,700.00  $     2,700.00  $         2,700.00 $2,700.00  $        2,700.00 

13 ROADSIDE CLEANUP FA 1  $      2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00 $2,500.00  $        2,500.00 

14 SAWCUTTING LF 240  $             5.00  $         1,200.00  $            5.00  $         1,200.00  $            6.00  $         1,440.00  $            6.30  $         1,512.00  $            0.10  $              24.00  $            7.20  $         1,728.00  $            7.00  $         1,680.00 $4.98  $        1,195.20 

15 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL CY 28  $           90.00  $         2,520.00  $          55.00  $         1,540.00  $          60.00  $         1,680.00  $        232.00  $         6,496.00  $          59.00  $         1,652.00  $        403.00  $       11,284.00  $        650.00  $       18,200.00 $468.11  $      13,107.08 

16 CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE TN 100  $         200.00  $       20,000.00  $          89.00  $         8,900.00  $          90.00  $         9,000.00  $          67.00  $         6,700.00  $        130.00  $       13,000.00  $        100.00  $       10,000.00  $        120.00  $       12,000.00 $112.00  $      11,200.00 

17 HMA CL.1/2 PG 58H-22 TN 1,000  $         112.00  $     112,000.00  $        124.00  $     124,000.00  $        112.00  $     112,000.00  $        106.00  $     106,000.00  $        120.00  $     120,000.00  $        125.00  $     125,000.00  $        130.00  $     130,000.00 $130.88  $    130,880.00 

18 HMA FOR PRELEVELING CL.1/2 PG 58H-22 TN 100  $         168.00  $       16,800.00  $        243.00  $       24,300.00  $        255.00  $       25,500.00  $        112.00  $       11,200.00  $        137.00  $       13,700.00  $        253.00  $       25,300.00  $        145.00  $       14,500.00 $150.00  $      15,000.00 

19 PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SY 10,000  $             4.20  $       42,000.00  $            5.50  $       55,000.00  $            8.00  $       80,000.00  $            4.36  $       43,600.00  $            4.50  $       45,000.00  $            5.70  $       57,000.00  $            5.50  $       55,000.00 $5.45  $      54,500.00 

20 REMOVE AND REPLACE HMA SPEED HUMP, COMPLETE EA 6  $      5,300.00  $       31,800.00  $     2,850.00  $       17,100.00  $     5,500.00  $       33,000.00  $     8,150.00  $       48,900.00  $     8,000.00  $       48,000.00  $     5,697.00  $       34,182.00  $     7,000.00  $       42,000.00 $7,408.25  $      44,449.50 

21 ADJUST MANHOLE EA 2  $         900.00  $         1,800.00  $     1,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     1,500.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,280.00  $         2,560.00  $     1,100.00  $         2,200.00  $     1,079.00  $         2,158.00  $        800.00  $         1,600.00 $1,197.67  $        2,395.34 

22 ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE EA 6  $         600.00  $         3,600.00  $        500.00  $         3,000.00  $        600.00  $         3,600.00  $        980.00  $         5,880.00  $        900.00  $         5,400.00  $        632.00  $         3,792.00  $        600.00  $         3,600.00 $945.25  $        5,671.50 

23 ADJUST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE EA 8  $         900.00  $         7,200.00  $     1,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     1,500.00  $       12,000.00  $     1,280.00  $       10,240.00  $     1,100.00  $         8,800.00  $     1,079.00  $         8,632.00  $        800.00  $         6,400.00 $1,197.67  $        9,581.36 

24 EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION LS 1  $         200.00  $            200.00  $     2,500.00  $         2,500.00  $     1,000.00  $         1,000.00  $     1,100.00  $         1,100.00  $        225.00  $            225.00  $        960.00  $            960.00  $        120.00  $            120.00 $2,250.00  $        2,250.00 

25 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING SY 4  $         100.00  $            400.00  $            5.00  $              20.00  $        100.00  $            400.00  $          35.00  $            140.00  $        165.00  $            660.00  $            8.00  $              32.00  $          60.00  $            240.00 $183.75  $           735.00 

26 BARK OR WOOD CHIP MULCH SY 4  $         100.00  $            400.00  $          35.00  $            140.00  $          30.00  $            120.00  $          23.00  $              92.00  $        170.00  $            680.00  $          16.00  $              64.00  $          60.00  $            240.00 $183.75  $           735.00 

27 PROPERTY RESTORATION FA 1  $      2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00 $1,857.14  $        1,857.14 

28 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER LF 160  $           40.00  $         6,400.00  $          76.00  $       12,160.00  $          60.00  $         9,600.00  $          68.50  $       10,960.00  $          87.00  $       13,920.00  $          33.60  $         5,376.00  $          70.00  $       11,200.00 $47.38  $        7,580.80 

29 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB LF 80  $           32.00  $         2,560.00  $          75.00  $         6,000.00  $          40.00  $         3,200.00  $          68.50  $         5,480.00  $          56.00  $         4,480.00  $          32.40  $         2,592.00  $          70.00  $         5,600.00 $39.63  $        3,170.40 

30 MONUMENT CASE AND COVER EA 2  $      3,000.00  $         6,000.00  $     2,700.00  $         5,400.00  $     4,000.00  $         8,000.00  $     1,200.00  $         2,400.00  $        800.00  $         1,600.00  $     1,057.00  $         2,114.00  $     1,350.00  $         2,700.00 $1,500.00  $        3,000.00 

31 ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER EA 1  $         600.00  $            600.00  $        900.00  $            900.00  $        800.00  $            800.00  $        980.00  $            980.00  $        800.00  $            800.00  $     1,616.00  $         1,616.00  $     1,100.00  $         1,100.00 $678.25  $           678.25 

32 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK SY 8  $         150.00  $         1,200.00  $        125.00  $         1,000.00  $        250.00  $         2,000.00  $          90.00  $            720.00  $          80.00  $            640.00  $          88.00  $            704.00  $          85.00  $            680.00 $85.43  $           683.44 

33 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL EA 4  $      3,600.00  $       14,400.00  $     3,500.00  $       14,000.00  $     1,700.00  $         6,800.00  $     5,560.00  $       22,240.00  $     7,100.00  $       28,400.00  $     2,520.00  $       10,080.00  $     2,800.00  $       11,200.00 $2,838.88  $      11,355.52 

34 PAINT LINE LF 88  $             1.00  $              88.00  $            5.25  $            462.00  $            5.00  $            440.00  $            5.50  $            484.00  $            5.50  $            484.00  $            6.00  $            528.00  $            5.50  $            484.00 $1.98  $           174.24 

35 PLASTIC STOP LINE LF 32  $           15.00  $            480.00  $          16.80  $            537.60  $          16.00  $            512.00  $          16.50  $            528.00  $          17.00  $            544.00  $          19.00  $            608.00  $          18.00  $            576.00 $40.48  $        1,295.36 

36 PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE SF 60  $             8.60  $            516.00  $            9.75  $            585.00  $            9.00  $            540.00  $            9.35  $            561.00  $          10.00  $            600.00  $          10.80  $            648.00  $          10.00  $            600.00 $17.38  $        1,042.80 

37 PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW EA 1  $         400.00  $            400.00  $        450.00  $            450.00  $        425.00  $            425.00  $        440.00  $            440.00  $        450.00  $            450.00  $        510.00  $            510.00  $        490.00  $            490.00 $519.08  $           519.08 

38 PAINTED BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL EA 33  $         280.00  $         9,240.00  $        200.00  $         6,600.00  $        165.00  $         5,445.00  $        181.50  $         5,989.50  $        180.00  $         5,940.00  $        198.00  $         6,534.00  $        190.00  $         6,270.00 $162.30  $        5,355.90 

39 REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKINGS LS 1  $      2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     5,250.00  $         5,250.00  $     5,000.00  $         5,000.00  $     1,650.00  $         1,650.00  $        290.00  $            290.00  $        600.00  $            600.00  $        570.00  $            570.00 $2,000.00  $        2,000.00 

40 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - SHORT DURATION LF 100  $             2.00  $            200.00  $            1.50  $            150.00  $            5.00  $            500.00  $            2.75  $            275.00  $            2.00  $            200.00  $            1.00  $            100.00  $            0.55  $              55.00 $1.98  $           198.00 

41 TEMPORARY MISC. PAVEMENT MARKING - SHORT DURATION EA 34  $           25.00  $            850.00  $          50.00  $         1,700.00  $          10.00  $            340.00  $          15.00  $            510.00  $        135.00  $         4,590.00  $          42.00  $         1,428.00  $          11.00  $            374.00 $162.30  $        5,518.20 

42 TEMPORARY STOP LINE - SHORT DURATION LF 32  $             5.00  $            160.00  $            2.00  $              64.00  $          10.00  $            320.00  $            2.20  $              70.40  $            8.00  $            256.00  $          11.00  $            352.00  $            2.00  $              64.00 $40.48  $        1,295.36 

43 TEMPORARY CROSSWALK LINE - SHORT DURATION SF 60  $             5.00  $            300.00  $            2.00  $            120.00  $            5.00  $            300.00  $            2.20  $            132.00  $            3.00  $            180.00  $            2.00  $            120.00  $            3.00  $            180.00 $17.38  $        1,042.80 

44 RESOLUTION OF UTILITY CONFLICTS FA 1  $      2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $         2,000.00 $2,000.00  $        2,000.00 

 $     413,124.00  $     394,023.60  $     442,412.00  $     379,333.90  $     392,771.00  $     406,500.00  $     415,723.00  $    456,264.84 

Amount Listed on Bid Form  $     413,124.00  $     393,973.60  $     442,412.00  $     379,333.90  $     393,549.40  $     406,500.00  $     415,723.00 

Difference  $                   -    $              50.00  $                   -    $                   -    $          (778.40)  $                   -    $                   -   

BID SCHEDULE: KING COUNTY METRO PADS
Item 

#
Bid Item Description Unit

Plan 

Qty
Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 MINOR CHANGE FA 1 5,000.00$        $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 5,000.00$      $         5,000.00 $5,000.00  $        5,000.00 

2 STOP 1 (39th Ave SW & SW 340th St (NB/NS) – Stop ID SC237) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     4,080.00  $         4,080.00  $     9,500.00  $         9,500.00  $     6,120.00  $         6,120.00  $   13,700.00  $       13,700.00  $   10,265.00  $       10,265.00  $   27,500.00  $       27,500.00 $22,405.18  $      22,405.18 

3 STOP 2 (SW 327th St & 26th Ave SW (WB/FS) – Stop ID SC247) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,285.00  $         1,285.00  $     9,500.00  $         9,500.00  $     4,790.00  $         4,790.00  $     4,800.00  $         4,800.00  $     9,289.00  $         9,289.00  $   22,000.00  $       22,000.00 $13,573.29  $      13,573.29 

4 STOP 3 (26th Ave SW & SW 325th St (SB/NS) – Stop ID SC248) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,765.00  $         1,765.00  $   11,500.00  $       11,500.00  $     5,445.00  $         5,445.00  $     4,800.00  $         4,800.00  $     9,289.00  $         9,289.00  $   22,000.00  $       22,000.00 $13,558.29  $      13,558.29 

5 STOP 4 (21st Ave SW & Dash Point Road (NB/FS) – Stop ID SC260) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,885.00  $         3,885.00  $     9,500.00  $         9,500.00  $     6,900.00  $         6,900.00  $     5,900.00  $         5,900.00  $     9,295.00  $         9,295.00  $   26,000.00  $       26,000.00 $17,178.01  $      17,178.01 

6 STOP 5 (21st Ave SW & SW Dash Point Road – (SB/FS) – Stop ID SC261) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,600.00  $         1,600.00  $   12,600.00  $       12,600.00  $     7,150.00  $         7,150.00  $     9,600.00  $         9,600.00  $   10,387.00  $       10,387.00  $   28,000.00  $       28,000.00 $17,178.01  $      17,178.01 

7 STOP 6 (SW Dash Point Road & SW 312th St (NB/FS) – Stop ID SC268) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,530.00  $         1,530.00  $     9,500.00  $         9,500.00  $     5,650.00  $         5,650.00  $     5,800.00  $         5,800.00  $     9,301.00  $         9,301.00  $   27,500.00  $       27,500.00 $14,268.29  $      14,268.29 

8 STOP 7 (SW Dash Point Road & 12th Ave SW (SB/FS) – Stop ID SC201 LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     2,898.00  $         2,898.00  $   10,180.00  $       10,180.00  $     7,922.00  $         7,922.00  $     4,200.00  $         4,200.00  $     9,367.00  $         9,367.00  $   23,000.00  $       23,000.00 $13,582.33  $      13,582.33 

9 STOP 8 (Hoyt Road SW & SW 326th St (NB/NS) – Stop ID SC233) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     3,475.00  $         3,475.00  $   10,260.00  $       10,260.00  $     8,070.00  $         8,070.00  $     5,100.00  $         5,100.00  $   10,368.00  $       10,368.00  $   23,000.00  $       23,000.00 $13,882.33  $      13,882.33 

10 STOP 9 (35th Ave SW & SW 340 Pl (SB/NS) – Stop ID SC240) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,530.00  $         1,530.00  $   10,260.00  $       10,260.00  $     6,545.00  $         6,545.00  $     5,800.00  $         5,800.00  $   10,261.00  $       10,261.00  $   29,000.00  $       29,000.00 $14,448.29  $      14,448.29 

11 STOP 10 (35th Ave SW & SW 336th St (SB/FS) – Stop ID SC241) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,875.00  $         1,875.00  $   10,340.00  $       10,340.00  $     6,215.00  $         6,215.00  $     7,000.00  $         7,000.00  $   10,261.00  $       10,261.00  $   24,000.00  $       24,000.00 $14,728.29  $      14,728.29 

12 STOP 11 (Hoyt Road SW & SW 329th St (NB/NS) – Stop ID SC234) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,530.00  $         1,530.00  $   11,680.00  $       11,680.00  $     7,922.00  $         7,922.00  $     4,200.00  $         4,200.00  $     9,360.00  $         9,360.00  $   23,000.00  $       23,000.00 $13,892.33  $      13,892.33 

13 STOP 12 (1st Ave SW & SW 308th St (NB/NS) – Stop ID SC267) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,875.00  $         1,875.00  $   10,340.00  $       10,340.00  $     8,215.00  $         8,215.00  $     6,000.00  $         6,000.00  $   10,403.00  $       10,403.00  $   24,500.00  $       24,500.00 $12,792.33  $      12,792.33 

14 STOP 13 (1st Ave SW & SW 308th St (SB/FS) – Stop ID SC266) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     5,610.00  $         5,610.00  $   10,300.00  $       10,300.00  $     8,015.00  $         8,015.00  $   16,000.00  $       16,000.00  $   12,053.00  $       12,053.00  $   27,000.00  $       27,000.00 $13,874.12  $      13,874.12 

15 STOP 14 (SW Dash Point Rd & 8th Ave SW (WB/NS) – Stop ID SC202) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,450.00  $         1,450.00  $   12,660.00  $       12,660.00  $     5,550.00  $         5,550.00  $     5,700.00  $         5,700.00  $   10,403.00  $       10,403.00  $   28,000.00  $       28,000.00 $17,225.66  $      17,225.66 

16 STOP 15 (SW 342nd St & 39th Ave SW (WB/NS) – Stop ID SC238) LS 1  $      3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $     1,450.00  $         1,450.00  $   12,000.00  $       12,000.00  $     5,550.00  $         5,550.00  $     4,100.00  $         4,100.00  $     9,301.00  $         9,301.00  $   22,500.00  $       22,500.00 $13,432.45  $      13,432.45 

 $       50,000.00  $       40,838.00  $     165,120.00  $     105,059.00  $     107,700.00  $     154,603.00  $     382,000.00  $    231,019.18 

Amount Listed on Bid Form  $       50,000.00  $       40,838.00  $     165,120.00  $     105,059.00  $     107,700.00  $     154,603.00  $     382,000.00 

Difference  $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -    $                   -   

BID EVALUATIONS
APPRENTICESHIP -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$              -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                 

CAMPUS HIGHLANDS NORTH 626,380.00$      707,497.50$      711,100.00$      678,167.05$      -$              786,023.00$      820,469.00$      826,330.00$      782,085.00$     

CAMPUS HIGHLANDS SOUTH 669,820.00$      757,157.00$      734,135.00$      773,866.00$      -$              846,589.00$      886,720.00$      934,570.00$      890,965.00$     

12TH AVE SW 690,560.00$      765,691.00$      678,610.00$      772,781.00$      -$              835,469.00$      883,166.00$      951,467.00$      888,330.00$     

13TH WAY SW 543,415.00$      590,422.00$      537,970.00$      597,658.00$      -$              584,125.00$      682,263.00$      730,229.00$      666,410.00$     

18TH AVE S 413,124.00$      394,023.60$      442,412.00$      379,333.90$      -$              392,771.00$      406,500.00$      415,723.00$      456,264.84$     

KING COUNTY METRO PADS 50,000.00$        40,838.00$        165,120.00$      105,059.00$      -$              107,700.00$      154,603.00$      382,000.00$      231,019.18$     

TOTAL 2,993,299.00$   3,255,629.10$   3,269,347.00$   3,306,864.95$   -$              3,552,677.00$   3,833,721.00$   4,240,319.00$   3,915,074.02$  

Amount Listed on Bid Form  $  2,998,899.00  $  3,279,086.60  $  3,269,347.00  $  3,306,864.95  $  3,612,293.40  $  3,833,721.00  $  4,240,319.00 

Difference  $       (5,600.00)  $     (23,457.50)  $                   -    $                   -    $     (59,616.40)  $                   -    $                   -   

TOTAL – KING COUNTY METRO PADS

TOTAL – 13TH WAY SW

TOTAL – 18TH AVE S
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